
PizTriVertical

Gara PizVertical Maschile
Data 01/08/2020

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat naz

1 AYMONOD HENRI SPORTIFICATION1 0:34:10ITA
2 MAGNINI DAVIDE ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +512 0:35:01ITA
8 HANNA ZAK NEWCASTLE AC/SALOMON +1:053 0:35:14IRL
3 CACHARD SYLVAIN FRANCIA +1:134 0:35:23FRA
4 DEMATTEIS MARTIN SPORTIFICATION +1:175 0:35:27ITA
9 ROSTAN ANDREA ATLETICA SALUZZO +1:566 0:36:05ITA
7 DEL PERO LUCA FALCHI-LECCO +2:097 0:36:18ITA
28 BECAN TIMOTEJ KGT PAPEZ +2:098 0:36:18SLO
5 DEMATTEIS BERNARD SPORTIFICATION +2:459 0:36:55ITA
6 MANZI EMANUELE MA-M U.S. MALONNO +3:02110 0:37:11ITA
25 MERLI LUCA S.A. VALCHIESE +3:5011 0:37:59ITA
15 ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA AMICI MADONNA NEVE +4:3612 0:38:45ITA
38 TOMASONI LUCA JM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +4:49113 0:38:59ITA
16 MALGARIDA LUCA MA-M U.S. MALONNO +4:56214 0:39:05ITA
43 BARBENI MASSIMO LA RECASTELLO RADICI +5:1215 0:39:21ITA
40 ROTA MARTIR LORENZO JM CARVICO SKYRUNNING +5:45216 0:39:54ITA
48 NICOLA FRANCESCO A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS +5:4817 0:39:57ITA
132 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO

MARIO
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS +6:1118 0:40:20ITA

30 MALGARIDA MARCO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +6:16319 0:40:26ITA
39 BALDINI ROCCO JM POL. ALBOSAGGIA +6:17320 0:40:26ITA
12 CAGNATI LUCA ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE +6:2321 0:40:33ITA
21 ANTONINI GIUSEPPE MA-M ATL. PARATICO +6:56422 0:41:05ITA
41 ZANI MANUEL JM G.S. OROBIE +7:36423 0:41:46ITA
18 VOGRIN DAVID MA-M KGT PAPEZ +7:54524 0:42:03SLO
71 BONARDI MANUEL ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 +8:1825 0:42:28ITA
14 MICALLEF LUKE MALTA +8:2726 0:42:36MLT
116 TORRESANI FRANCO MB-M ATL. PARATICO +8:34127 0:42:43ITA
63 MARINI CHRISTIAN ATL. FRANCIACORTA +8:5428 0:43:03ITA
59 PAROLARI ANDREA U.S. MALONNO +9:0629 0:43:16ITA
11 SPITERI SIMON MALTA +9:2330 0:43:32MLT
24 SPANRING KLEMEN JM AD SLOVENSKA BISTRICA +9:35531 0:43:44SLO
69 GNAFFINI DAVIDE RUN CARD +9:4932 0:43:58ITA
49 SILETTO MATTEO ASD INRUN +9:5733 0:44:07ITA
29 MAZZUCCHELLI GIACOMO U.S. MALONNO +10:0434 0:44:13ITA
77 TIBERTI TITO FIORENZO MA-M FREE-ZONE +10:14635 0:44:23ITA
45 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ATLETICA SALUZZO +10:1836 0:44:27ITA
58 MARZETTA FRANCOIS DK RUNNERS MILANO +10:3337 0:44:43ITA
57 DEL CURTO FABIO CLAUDIO AMICI MADONNA NEVE +10:3838 0:44:47ITA
67 EPIS DENNY LA RECASTELLO RADICI +10:5539 0:45:04ITA
13 MAGRI LUCA LA RECASTELLO RADICI +11:0540 0:45:14ITA
104 PINI ALBERTO MB-M ATL. VERBANO +11:07241 0:45:16ITA
101 BARONI GIOVANNI MB-M S.A. VALCHIESE +11:14342 0:45:23ITA
44 GAZZETTO GABRIELE A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS +11:1643 0:45:26ITA
26 GREGORINI MATTEO U.S. MALONNO +11:2244 0:45:31ITA
19 STURM MARCO MA-M TEAM CARSON FOOTWEAR +11:26745 0:45:35GER
33 PEDERSOLI GIANFRANCO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +11:28846 0:45:37ITA
109 RIZZI PIERO MB-M RUN CARD +11:30447 0:45:39ITA
42 FRANCESCHINI MAXIMILIAN JM U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA +11:32648 0:45:42ITA
130 COMPAGNONI VENANZIO ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA +12:1849 0:46:28ITA
10 BOSSETTI MATTEO ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE +12:2250 0:46:31ITA
86 MONTEMEZZI PAOLO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +12:31951 0:46:41ITA
89 MARTINAZZOLI ANDREA MA-M NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO +12:391052 0:46:48ITA
47 ZANI OSCAR G.S. OROBIE +13:2753 0:47:36ITA
79 GUZZARDI DAVIDE MA-M RUN CARD +13:441154 0:47:53ITA
61 FERLINGHETTI PIETRO NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO +13:4855 0:47:57ITA
35 TOTTOLI DAVIDE GIULIO U.S. MALONNO +13:5356 0:48:02ITA
46 SECCHI DAVIDE ATL. PARATICO +14:0157 0:48:10ITA
31 MARIOTTI LUCA MA-M U.S. MALONNO +14:071258 0:48:17ITA
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54 MARTIN DANIEL RUN CARD +14:0859 0:48:17ITA
20 GRECH GERALD MA-M MALTA +14:131360 0:48:22MLT
90 BOLPAGNI UBER MA-M ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +14:131461 0:48:22ITA
27 FOI MATTIA U.S. MALONNO +14:2162 0:48:30ITA
75 DA SILVA LOPES

JHONNATHAN ALEXANDER
MA-M RUN CARD +14:431563 0:48:52POR

65 LAINI GIACOMO RUN CARD +15:1064 0:49:19ITA
34 FARRUGIA RYAN MALTA +15:1565 0:49:24MLT
93 ARCANI DAVIDE MA-M A. S. D. BOGNANCO +15:171666 0:49:26ITA
60 TRUSSARDI SIMONE GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI +15:3067 0:49:39ITA
91 GUSMEROLI EGIDIO MA-M G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +15:331768 0:49:42ITA
117 CALUFETTI PIETRO

GIACOMO
MB-M U.S. MALONNO +16:18569 0:50:27ITA

87 BARBIERI GIUSEPPE MA-M RUN CARD +16:211870 0:50:30ITA
51 BAZZANA DAVIDE RUN CARD +16:3171 0:50:40ITA
78 BIANCHI MARCO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +16:411972 0:50:51ITA
55 BONALDI RUBEN G.S. OROBIE +17:0073 0:51:10ITA
103 MILIA CALOGERO MB-M U.S. MALONNO +17:15674 0:51:24ITA
106 STITZ ANDREA MB-M AUSTRIA +17:25775 0:51:34AUT
108 NICOLAIZEAU CHRISTOPHE MB-M FRANCIA +17:27876 0:51:36FRA
96 FANTUZZI PARIDE MA-M CORRINTIME +17:302077 0:51:39ITA
82 GIUDICI TARCISIO MA-M G.S. A.MARINELLI +17:472178 0:51:56ITA
66 BERTOCCHI SIMONE RUN CARD +18:0179 0:52:10ITA
56 GHENDA STEFANO TREVISATLETICA +18:2480 0:52:33ITA
125 MANGILI FLAVIO MC-M ATL. PARATICO +18:34181 0:52:43ITA
131 LARATORE MARCO MA-M ATLETICA SALUZZO +18:452282 0:52:54ITA
70 MAFFEIS SIMONE LA RECASTELLO RADICI +18:5383 0:53:02ITA
62 ZENONI MICHELE U.S. MALONNO +18:5684 0:53:05ITA
53 ZANI ANDREA G.S. OROBIE +18:5885 0:53:07ITA
111 GATTI ALBERTO MB-M ATL. PARATICO +19:58986 0:54:07ITA
134 KHATOUI YOUSSEF ATL. VALLECAMONICA +20:3987 0:54:48ITA
102 FONTANA GIANPAOLO MB-M S.A. VALCHIESE +21:021088 0:55:11ITA
80 CALVETTI LUCIANO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +21:062389 0:55:15ITA
99 BONOMELLI LUCA MA-M U.S. MALONNO +21:192490 0:55:28ITA
81 POETINI GIULIANO MA-M U.S. MALONNO +22:282591 0:56:37ITA
110 VENDER GINO MB-M S.A. VALCHIESE +22:371192 0:56:46ITA
122 TORCHITTI VITTORIO MC-M LA RECASTELLO RADICI +22:37293 0:56:46ITA
95 BERTAZZOLI MARCO MA-M ATL. PARATICO +23:122694 0:57:21ITA
97 ZANI GIOVANNI MA-M RUN CARD +23:152795 0:57:24ITA
68 PELAMATTI GABRIELE U.S. MALONNO +23:5196 0:58:00ITA
112 CORVINO GIULIO MB-M I SARACENI DI LUCERA +24:031297 0:58:12ITA
133 VOORTMAN GERRIT MB-M +24:241398 0:58:33ITA
129 BOLLA ANTONELLO MC-M ATL. CENTRO LARIO +25:19399 0:59:28ITA
127 QUADRONI CELSO MC-M AMICI MADONNA NEVE +25:424100 0:59:51ITA
88 STERLI LUIGI MA-M U.S. MALONNO +25:4928101 0:59:59ITA
83 CONTI ALESSANDRO MA-M RUN CARD +26:3729102 1:00:46ITA
84 GAZZOLI DANIELE MA-M U.S. MALONNO +28:5930103 1:03:08ITA
113 RAPELLI STEFANO MB-M ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +29:2814104 1:03:37ITA
123 TAGLIETTI PAOLO MC-M MARATHON CREMONA +31:145105 1:05:24ITA
120 GATTI ALESSANDRO MB-M RUN CARD +31:2615106 1:05:35ITA
118 BAITELLI ANGELO MB-M ATL. PARATICO +31:3416107 1:05:44ITA
119 RONGVAUX BERNARD MB-M FRANCIA +32:2217108 1:06:31FRA
121 DAMIOLI ALBERTO MB-M RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN +33:1918109 1:07:28ITA
105 LELA FABRIZIO MB-M U.S. MALONNO +37:0519110 1:11:15ITA
126 MARIOTTI ALFREDO MC-M U.S. MALONNO +40:536111 1:15:03ITA
94 MASTROLUCA LUIGI

ANTONIO
MA-M I SARACENI DI LUCERA +45:2331112 1:19:33ITA

92 PICCINELLI CESARE MA-M ATL. PARATICO +46:4632113 1:20:56ITA
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